Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Se

= 6; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SERVISFIRST BANK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201507090002
32570

07/09/2015
02:52:57 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

THREE G
FARMS LLC

Sec:17 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201508310003
02260

08/31/2015
11:17:51 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201508310003
02270

08/31/2015
11:17:52 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201510230003
71200

10/23/2015
03:53:59 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ONINC

45

32

Lot#:2024
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201510230003
71210

10/23/2015
03:54:00 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

45

32

Lot#:2024
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

45

32

Lot#:2024
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201501280000
28920

01/28/2015
11:33:22 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

AFFIDAVITS

PRITCHARD
WILLIAM S

39

Instr
#:20141223000
403760

Lot#:33
Book:39 Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1

201503030000
65110

03/03/2015
01:27:13 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

38

49

Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE Il
AMENDED
MAP




201503030000 |03/03/2015 SERVISFIRST |Secured party |[FINANCING CHESSER 38 49 Lot#:105
65120 01:27:14 PM BANK STATEMENT |DEVELOPMEN Book:38 Pg:49
TLLC Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE Il
AMENDED
MAP
201505220001 |05/22/2015 SERVISFIRST |Grantor PARTIAL THORNTON 38 109 Instr Lot#:13
70940 01:31:06 PM BANK RELEASE NEW HOME #:20120531000 | Book:38
SALES INC 191640 Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION
201505270001 |05/27/2015 SERVISFIRST |Grantee MORTGAGE |ADAMS 10 67 Lot#:6 Book:10
74040 09:32:01 AM BANK HOLDINGS Pg:67
LLC Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 7
201507090002 |07/09/2015 SERVISFIRST |Grantee ASSIGNMENT/ | THREE G Sec:17 Twn:19
32580 02:52:58 PM BANK TRANSFER FARMS LLC Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
201509250003 |09/25/2015 SERVISFIRST |Grantee MORTGAGE |TWO Sec:12
36910 01:27:27 PM BANK MOUNTAINS Twn:20S
LLC Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST
201509250003 (09/25/2015 SERVISFIRST |Secured party |[FINANCING TWO Sec:12
36920 01:27:28 PM BANK STATEMENT [MOUNTAINS Twn:20S
LLC Rng:2W
Other:SEE

INST




