Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sec	= 6; Date	Recorded	= 2015; N	ame= SEF	RVISFIRST	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507090002 32570	07/09/2015 02:52:57 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THREE G FARMS LLC						Sec:17 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201508310003 02260	08/31/2015 11:17:51 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201508310003 02270	08/31/2015 11:17:52 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201510230003 71200	10/23/2015 03:53:59 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2024 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201510230003 71210	10/23/2015 03:54:00 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2024 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201510230003 71220	10/23/2015 03:54:01 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			45	32		Lot#:2024 Book:45 Pg:32 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 2
201501280000 28920	01/28/2015 11:33:22 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	PRITCHARD WILLIAM S			39	9	Instr #:20141223000 403760	Lot#:33 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1
201503030000 65110	03/03/2015 01:27:13 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			38	49		Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP

201503030000 65120	03/03/2015 01:27:14 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHESSER DEVELOPMEN T LLC		38	49		Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
	05/22/2015 01:31:06 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC		38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191640	Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201505270001 74040	05/27/2015 09:32:01 AM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC		10	67		Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:67 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE RESURVEY OF BLOCK 7
201507090002 32580	07/09/2015 02:52:58 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THREE G FARMS LLC					Sec:17 Twn:19 Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36910	09/25/2015 01:27:27 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201509250003 36920	09/25/2015 01:27:28 PM	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST